Headquarters  | 4700 Spring Rd, Brooklyn Hts, OH 44131 | 216.432.3000 |  www.LeffElectric.com
Akron
330.379.9800
Elyria
440.324.5483
Mentor
440.946.5448
Strongsville
440.572.8188
Warren
330.372.3344
Warrensville Hts
216.591.0050
Youngstown
330.799.1366
When it Comes to Lighting,
GE is the Brand to Trust
See back for a GE LED Quick Interchange Guide.
ITEM # WATT TYPE COLOR LUMENS REPLACES
Type A LED Tube Plug and Play
GE LED12ET8/G/4/835 12W LED TUBE 12 A Tube Glass 3500 1750 -
GE LED12ET8/G/4/840 12W LED TUBE 12 A Tube Glass 4000 1750 -
GE LED15ET8/G/4/835 15W TUBE 15 A Tube Glass 3500 2200 -
GE LED15ET8/G/4/840 15W TUBE 15 A Tube Glass 4000 2200 -
GE LED18ET8/G/4/835 18W TUBE 18 A Tube Glass 3500 2500 -
GE LED18ET8/G/4/840 18W TUBE 18 A Tube Glass 4000 2500 -
HID Metal Halide Replacements
GE LED115ED28/740 TYPE B LED 250W 115 B Ballast Bypass 4000 18000 250W
GE LED115ED28/750 TYPE B LED 250W 115 B Ballast Bypass 5000 18000 250W
GE LED150ED28/740 TYPE B LED 400W 150 B Ballast Bypass 4000 23500 400W
GE LED150ED28/750 TYPE B LED 400W 150 B Ballast Bypass 5000 23500 400W
U-Tube Type A Plug and Play
GE LED13ET8/U6/835 13W LED LAMP 13 A U-Tube Plastic 3500 1850 -
GE LED13ET8/U6/840 13W LED LAMP 13 A U-Tube Plastic 4000 1900 -
Compact Fluorescent Replacements
GE LED19GX24Q-H/835 19W LAMP 18.5 Horizontal - 4 Pin 3500 1950 -
GE LED19GX24Q-H/840 19W LAMP 18.5 Horizontal - 4 Pin 4000 1950 -
Compact Par 30 Low Glare
GE LED12DP30RW93015-120 12W LAMP 12 Par 30 Short Neck 3500 860 75W
GE LED12DP30RW93025-120 12W LAMP 12 Par 30 Short Neck 4000 900 75W
GE LED12DP3LRW93025-120 12W LAMP 12 Par 30 Long Neck 3500 900 75W
GE LED12DP3LRW93040-120 12W LAMP 12 Par 30 Long Neck 4000 900 75W
A-Line Lamps
GE LED10DA19/830-120 LED LAMP 10 A19 Med Base 3000 800 60W
GE LED10DA19/840-120 LED LAMP 10 A19 Med Base 4000 800 60W
GE LED12DA21/830-120 LED LAMP 12 A21 Med Base 3000 1100 75W
GE LED12DA21/840-120 LED LAMP 12 A21 Med Base 4000 1100 75W
BR30 Reflector Lamps
GE LED10DR303/830W-120 LED LAMP 10 BR30 Med Base 3000 700 65W
LED Bright Stik™
GE LED9LS3/827-120 (3-PACK) 9 A19 Med Base 2700 800 60W
GE LED15LS2/827-120 15W LED LAMP (2 PACK) 15 A19 Med Base 2700 1600 100W
GE LED15LS2/850-120 15W LED LAMP 15 A19 Med Base 5000 1600 100W
GE LED Quick Interchange Guide
Headquarters  | 4700 Spring Rd, Brooklyn Hts, OH 44131 | 216.432.3000 |  www.LeffElectric.com
Akron
330.379.9800